




11 «Всезнайка» -  

социально — 
педагогическая 
направленность

Хижнякова
Н.В. Ватсапп

15.00-16.35 09.00-10.35

15.00-16.35 11.00-12.35

1 3 «Активисты РДШ» 
социально -  

педагогическая 
направленность

Воскобой
Ю.В.

_ £ _________________________

Вконтакте
Инстаграм

15.00-15.30
15.40-16.10

15.00-15.30
15.40-16.10

т

1 4 «Непоседы» 
социально -  

педагогическая 
направленность

Воскобой
Ю.В. Ватсапп

Вконтакте

.

15.30-16.00

■’ У"--  v

15.30-16.00

..............................

Ы--
j : •
i j

i .

1 5
«Робототехника»

техническая
направленность

1 . .  • .  . . . . .  . . .

Меркулова
Г.В.

Ватсапп 11.25- 11.55
13.25- 13.55 
14.05-14.35 
15.45-15.15

! -

г- . . •

Ватсапп

■ - j

: ■’ ...  i

. . .

'

14.00-14.30
14.40-15.10
15.20-15.50

14.00-14.30
14.40-15.10
15.20-15.50

1 6 «Юный журналист» 
социально -  

педагогическая 
направленность

■V

Авдеева
Л.В.

Ватсапп 11.35-12.05 15.30-16.00

Г-
■ _ • ;  ' :  .■ 

‘ ..............-

• • ■ : g  - • ..........  ■

. ■. - ' • •
. . v i - r .  .

. :

1 7 «Мой край родной» 
туристско- 

краеведческая

-(^виридов
Р.А.

Вконтакте 16.00-16.30
16.40-17.10

16.00-16.30
16.40-17.10 . . . . . . . . .

• •: 16.00-16.30 16.00-16.30
направленность * '.Я. >* . - » • • ;  .  .. г..*.*.. . - 16.40-17.10 16.40-17.10 . ; ,  . . ..............

1 8 «Оригами» Молчанова Телефон 13.15-13.45 - - 13.15-13.45 .

U -
техническая

направленность
Н. А.

’ л  ~ :  ........................ : ' 1 ‘
■ — - г : - ........... -

3.55-14.25
■ : :  -

13.55-14.25
_

■ : ; : '

1 9 «По малой Родине Вконтакте .

\ ' 15.00-15.30
моей» - • .................... ................... i .......  . .. .. - - -  - -  • . . . .  . 15.40-15.10 .

• Ша рен ко 1 ' -  !
~  - г -  — т :-Г -Г '

: g\  Sg- ~ • v ■' x irx " —
-  ~ * ;

■ туристско-
с . и . . ; . . . .  .............г

-  ’ • -■ ’ ' *. . .

\ - 

! •

краеведческая
направленность

... ......... я ...j-
- t  :  ' <' ' ~::в  "Г





* * •

педагогическая
направленность

Ватсапп
11.00-11.30
11.40-12.10

28 «Каисса»
физкультурно -  

спортивная 
направленность

Ватсапп
Уроженке

А.Н.

16.00-16.30
16.40-17.10

16.00-16.30
16.40-17.10

29 «  Мир шахмат» -
физкультурно -  

спортивная 
направленность

Ватсапп
Пивнёва

Н.Ю

13.00-13.30
14.40-14.10

13.00-13.30
14.40-14.10

30 «Легоробот»
техническая 

направленность

Ильчёнко
С.Ю.

Ватсапп 12.55-13.25
13.35-14.05

12.55-13.25
13.35-14.05

I ;
а

Т
«Театральный»
художественная
направленность

31 Ватсапп
Журавлёва

Н.В.
Г , ! .

13.40-14.10
14.20-15.50

10.00-10.30
10.40-11.10



<■ г г

35 «Цветочный мир» 
естественнонаучная 

направленность
Пастухова

М.С.

Телефон
Электронная

почта

14.25-15.55
15.05-15.25

14.25-15.55
15.05-15.35

36 «Эколята»
естественнонаучная

направленность

Низиева
Г.Н.

Ватсапп 14.50-15.20
15.30-16.00

14.50-15.20
15.30-16.00

37 «Умельцы»
техническая

направленность

Яковенко 
« С.Н

Ватсапп 14.30-15.00
15.10-15.40

*


